
Last Name First Name Attendee Email Room Time Day 

Abe Andrew andrew.m.abe@kp.org Dockside Afternoon Friday 

Amer Kallie kallie.amer@cshs.org Pacific  Afternoon Friday  

Lisa  Anselmo lmanselmo@salud.unm.edu  Sunset 5 Afternoon Thursday 

Arnbrecht Leah leah.m.arnbrecht@kp.org Pacific  Morning  Friday 

Arquiette Jered jarquiette@sjgh.org Sunset 5 Afternoon Thursday 

Atmajian Ruby atmajianr@armc.sbcounty.gov Dockside Morning  Friday 

Aviado Jeremie jeremie.aviado@huntingtonhealth.org Sunset 4 Afternoon Friday 

Baiesc Flavius flavius.l.baiesc@kp.org Sunset 1 Afternoon  Thursday 

Barcelon Michelle mbarcelon@renown.org Bayview Morning  Friday 

Bergstrom Eric eric.bergstrom@northwestmedicalcenter.com Royal 1/2 Afternoon  Thursday 

Bhullar Sanjit sonia023@gmail.com Pacific  Morning  Friday 

BINSIN LISA lisabcal@gmail.com Bayview Morning  Thursday 

Boeckman Paris paris.boeckman@lovelace.com Mission Bay  Afternoon Friday 

Campbell Kiron kiron.m.punwani@kp.org Island Afternoon Friday 

Chan Darrell dchan@primehealthcare.com Sunset 3 Morning  Thursday 

Chang Emily e_chang16@u.pacific.edu Sunset 5 Afternoon Friday 

Chaput Ryan ryan.l.chaput@kp.org  Mission Bay Afternoon Thursday 

Charlestham David david.charlestham@va.gov Pacific  Morning  Friday 

Chau Max max.k.chau@kp.org Island Afternoon Friday 
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Chen Angela angela.s.chen@kp.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Chen Jessica jessica.c.chen@kp.org Sunset 5 Afternoon Friday 

Cheung Genevieve genevieve.cheung@pvhmc.org Mission Bay Afternoon Thursday 

Cheung Edna echeun@gmail.com Pacific  Morning  Friday 

Chin Helen helen.a.chin@kp.org Dockside Afternoon Thursday 

Chindalah Claire claire.chindalah@pihhealth.org Pacific  Afternoon Thursday 

Chmait Susan susanchmait@gmail.com Sunset 4 Morning  Friday 

Choi Gloria g_choi@u.pacific.edu Palm 1/2 Afternoon Thursday 

Chu Michelle lee118@usc.edu Dockside Morning  Thursday 

Chun Cassie cassiec@wsu.edu Mission Bay Morning  Friday 

Chwa Amy amy.chwa@gmail.com Mission Bay  Afternoon Friday 

Clarke David david.clarke@lovelace.com Mission Bay  Afternoon Friday 

Cloud Ron ron.cloud900@commonspirit.org Bayview Morning  Friday 

Condra Laura lauracondra@yahoo.com Sunset 2 Morning  Thursday 

Cooper Nicola nmanley@pacbell.net Sunset 4 Afternoon Thursday 

Cruz Zerline zerline.cruz@hoag.org Sunset 4 Morning  Thursday 

Cruzan Pam pam.cruzan@commonspirit.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Cunningham Jada jdcunningham@sphealth.org Island Morning  Friday 

Dang Richard rdang@usc.edu Bayview Morning  Thursday 

Daw Ashley dawan@ah.org Sunset 2 Afternoon Thursday 
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Dela Cruz Jessel Lyn jedelacruz@queens.org Sunset 4 Morning  Friday 

Dietrich Tyson tdietrich@azkrmc.com Sunset 5 Morning  Friday 

Dimitrov Pavlin pavlin.dimitrov@hcahealthcare.com Bayview Morning  Thursday 

Ekmekdjian Hasmig hasmig.x.ekmekdjian@kp.org Sunset 1 Morning  Thursday 

Eom Hyunah peboli79@yahoo.com Bayview Afternoon Friday 

Fabian Bonnie bonnie.fabian@kp.org Bayview Morning  Friday 

Flores John john.r.flores@kp.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Forrester Kevin kforrest@usc.edu Mission Bay Morning  Thursday 

Geier Curtis curtis.geier@sfdph.org Pacific  Afternoon Thursday 

Geiman Erin  erin.t.sugiyama@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Thursday 

Gharibian Derenik derenik.x.gharibian@kp.org Dockside Morning  Friday 

Ghazanfarpour Nicki nghazanfarpour@caloptima.org Pacific  Afternoon Friday  

Ghorbandi Abdul abdul.s.ghorbandi@kp.org Sunset 4 Morning  Thursday 

Goldstone Lisa ya01615@usc.edu Sunset 3 Afternoon Friday 

Graham Amanda amanda.graham@everettclinic.com Dockside Afternoon Thursday 

Gray Patty patricia.l.gray@kp.org Sunset 3 Morning  Friday 

Hajian Natalie nilofar.hajian@providence.org Garden Morning  Thursday 

Haller Jeffery jeff.e.haller@kp.org Sunset 1 Morning  Thursday 

Hamada Norman ndhamada@msn.com Sunset 1 Afternoon Friday 

Hanton Stephanie stephanie.hanton@kp.org Sunset 2 Afternoon Friday 
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Hasan Ishmum ishmum.hasan@gmail.com Sunset 3 Afternoon Friday 

Hata Micah mhata@westernu.edu Bayview Morning  Thursday 

Ho Stephanie stephanie.l.ho@kp.org Bayview Afternoon Thursday 

Hom Ken ken.e.hom@kp.org Sunset 2 Afternoon Friday 

Hong Nan nan.hong@sutterhealth.org Bayview Morning  Friday 

Huang Julie julie.huang@kp.org Sunset 2 Afternoon Thursday 

Huynh Hong-An hong.a.huynh@kp.org Mission Bay Morning  Thursday 

Hwe Alice alice.hwe@kp.org Dockside Morning  Thursday 

Iredell Ben  benjamin.iredell@cshs.org Garden Morning  Friday 

Iskander Millina millina.iskander@kp.org Sunset 5 Afternoon Friday 

Iso Tomona tiso@llu.edu Garden Afternoon Friday 

Jacobsen Michaela michaela.jacobsen@northwestmedicalcenter.com Sunset 2 Morning  Thursday 

Johansen Jonathan jonathancjohansen@gmail.com Palm 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Jung Hemi hemi.jung@ah.org Mission Bay  Afternoon Friday 

Kandilian Rebecca rebecca.kandilian@kp.org Island Afternoon Thursday 

Kandilian Ohannes kandiliaov@henrymayo.com Garden Afternoon Friday 

Khem Ramy ramy.khem@johnmuirhealth.com Sunset 2 Afternoon Thursday 

Kikuchi Shelley shelley.k.nakasone@kp.org Mission Bay Morning  Friday 

Kim Sandy sandy.s.kim@kp.org Sunset 2 Morning  Thursday 

Kim So skim9@primehealthcare.com Sunset 3 Morning  Thursday 



Kim Janet janet.s.kim@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Friday 

Kimura Linda linda.t.kimura@kp.org Dockside Afternoon Friday 

Krautstrunk Lisa lisa.krautstrunk@commonspirit.org Garden Afternoon Thursday 

Kurtz Abigail abigail.kurtz@sutterhealth.org Dockside Afternoon Thursday 

LaBrel Keaten keaten.labrel@va.gov Sunset 3 Morning  Thursday 

Lam Michael michael.lam@kp.org Island Afternoon Thursday 

Larry-Sar Daryl daryl.larry-sar@kindred.com Sunset 2 Morning  Friday 

Larsen Cory cory.j.larsen@kp.org Island Afternoon Friday 

Lash David david.lash@kernmedical.com Royal 1/2 Afternoon  Thursday 

Lau Travis travis.lau@palomarhealth.org Sunset 4 Afternoon Friday 

Lee Susan susan.m1.lee@kp.org Bayview Afternoon Thursday 

Lee Robin robin.s.lee@kp.org Island Afternoon Thursday 

Lee Nanhee nanhee.lee@canyonvistamedicalcenter.com Palm 1/2 Afternoon Thursday 

Lee Eunice eunice.a.lee@kp.org Pacific  Afternoon Friday  

Lee Reagan reagan.r.lee@kp.org Sunset 4 Afternoon Friday 

Lee Peter peter.c.lee@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Friday 

Lester Shawn shawn.m.lester@kp.org Sunset 2 Morning  Friday 

Leuthner Kimberly kimberly.leuthner@umcsn.com Island Morning  Friday 

Lew Pauline pauline.lew@sharp.com Sunset 1 Morning  Friday 

Lewis Jelena jelewis@chapman.edu Royal 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Librodo Sara sara.librodo@va.gov Sunset 1 Morning  Thursday 
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Librodo Paul  paul.librodo@va.gov Bayview Afternoon Friday 

Linn Carrie carrie.linn@va.gov Island Afternoon Friday 

Louie Lauren laurenlouie@caloptima.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Low Samantha samantha.low@tmcaz.com Bayview Afternoon Thursday 

Lowe Andrew lowea@armc.sbcounty.gov Dockside Morning  Thursday 

Lum Laura laura.e.lum@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Thursday 

Lum Grant  grant.lum@sharp.com Island Morning  Friday 

Lund Han han.lund@kp.org Mission Bay Morning  Friday 

Luong Alexander alexander.s.luong@kp.org Palm 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Mahal Sabrina sabrinamahal@gmail.com Pacific  Afternoon Thursday 

Marginean Tahnee tahnee.marginean@sharp.com Sunset 1 Morning  Friday 

Martinez Richard  richard.martinez2@va.gov Royal 1/2 Afternoon  Friday 

McGill Kristine kristine.m.mcgill@kp.org Garden Morning  Thursday 

McIntyre Megan megan.mcintyre@premera.com Sunset  Morning  Friday 

Mendoza Jerel jerel-jacob.c.mendoza@kp.org Garden Morning  Thursday 

Merino Sandra  sandra.moorhouse@gmail.com Royal 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Miller Amber amber.miller@avmc.org Mission Bay Morning  Thursday 

Mizoshiri Caitlin cmizoshi@gmail.com Dockside Afternoon Friday 

Mohamed Kureisha kureisha.b.mohamed@kp.org Pacific  Afternoon Thursday 

Moore Richard rick.moore@tenethealth.com Bayview Afternoon Friday 

Navratil Rebecca rhope1122@gmail.com Mission Bay Morning  Friday 

Neiman Sharan sharan.neiman@sharp.com Sunset 3 Afternoon Thursday 

Nguyen Khanh khanh.x1.nguyen@kp.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Thursday 
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Nguyen Nancy  nnguyen1@pacific.edu Sunset 5 Afternoon  Thursday 

Nguyen Violet ynha2110@gmail.com Sunset 3 Afternoon Friday 

Noh Lydia lydia.noh@cshs.org Royal 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Oltmans Lyndsey lyndsey.oltmans@canyonvistamedicalcenter.com Palm 1/2 Afternoon Thursday 

Pak Dean dean.pak@kp.org Royal 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Parel Falguni falgunpharma@gmail.com Sunset 1 Afternoon Friday 

Petre Julie jpetre@sphealth.org Sunset 1 Morning  Friday 

Pham Yen yennypham@yahoo.com Royal 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Pham Chanh cmpham1@gmail.com Sunset 3 Morning  Friday 

Pigao Richard rpigao@gmail.com Sunset 5 Afternoon Friday 

Pontoppidan Kimi kimi.a.hiranaka@kp.org Royal 1/2 Afternoon  Thursday 

Preechakul Rosalin rosalin.preechakul@kp.org Garden Morning  Thursday 

Qi Christina c.qi@ruhealth.org Palm 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Quan Deanna deanna.quan@avmc.org Mission Bay Morning  Thursday 

Quan-Leung Selina selina.quan-leung@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Thursday 

Raff Stacey stacey.raff@kp.org Sunset 3 Morning  Friday 

Reber Jasmine jasmine.reber@kp.org Garden Afternoon Thursday 

Richardson Steven strichar@kaweahhealth.org Sunset 3 Afternoon Thursday 

Riley Renee renee.l.riley@kp.org Sunset 4 Afternoon Thursday 

Roecker Melissa  melaconnelly@gmail.com Pacific  Afternoon Friday 

Romano Irene ireneromano@mac.com Garden Afternoon Friday 

Rorstad Amy amy.rorstad@kp.org Island Afternoon Thursday 

Roth Justin justin.roth@sutterhealth.org Garden  Morning  Friday 



Roy Alexis alexis.l.roy@kp.org Sunset 1 Afternoon  Thursday 

Rubio Lucia lucia.rubio@kp.org Dockside Afternoon Friday 

Saito Logan logan.h.saito@kp.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Sandlund Bryan bryan.k.sandlund@kp.org Bayview Afternoon Friday 

Schaftel Hershel hershelschaftel@yahoo.com Sunset 2 Afternoon Friday 

Schlobohm Cory cory.schlobohm@gmail.com Royal 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Shah Praharsh pshah.rx@gmail.com Sunset 1 Afternoon Friday 

Shaker Mena mena.m.shaker@kp.org Sunset 1 Afternoon  Thursday 

Shayegani Ramona ramona.shayegani@va.gov Sunset 4 Afternoon Friday 

Sie John john.l.sie@kp.org Sunset 2 Morning  Friday 

Sierra Caroline carolinemsmall@gmail.com Sunset 4 Morning  Thursday 

Simons Heidi hsimons@sphealth.org Royal 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Singer Nathan  nathan.p.singer@kp.org Sunset 1 Morning  Thursday 

Sirey Lauren  lroller@alamedahealthsystem.org Sunset 2 Morning  Friday 

Smith Richard  richard.smith@pfizer.com Garden Afternoon Thursday 

Spangler Samantha samantha.spangler@kp.org Palm 1/2 Morning  Friday 

Spann Cynthia cynthia.spann@va.gov Dockside Morning  Friday 

Sprague Nicole nicole.e.sprague@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Thursday 

Stanislaw Kari kstanislaw@everettclinic.com Dockside Afternoon Thursday 

Stern Electa electa.stern@sharp.com Garden  Morning  Friday 

Sun Michael michael.sun@mydohc.com Sunset 4 Morning  Friday 

Synn Albert albert.synn@prospectmedical.com Sunset 1 Afternoon Friday 

Taal Ryan von-ryan.d.taal@kp.org Royal 1/2 Afternoon Friday 



Talwar Mehek mehek.x.talwar@kp.org Palm 1/2 Afternoon Friday 

Tang Terrill terrill.tang@kp.org Sunset 5 Morning  Friday 

test test lewlee@yahoo.com Sunset 3 Afternoon Friday 

Torossian Sandra sandra.x.torossian@kp.org Sunset 5 Afternoon Thursday 

Townsend Heather htownsend@renown.org Sunset 3 Afternoon Thursday 

Toyoda Yayoi yayoi.toyoda@kp.org Garden Afternoon Thursday 

Tran M. Tuan mtran@choc.org Bayview Afternoon Thursday 

Tran Martin Tuan mtran@choc.org Palm 1/2  Morning  Thursday 

Tran Tri tmtran@scanhealthplan.com Royal 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Tran Allen allenvinhtrans@gmail.com Garden  Morning  Friday 

Tran Cynthia cynthia.c.tran@kp.org Sunset 3 Morning  Friday 

Truong Lap truonglb@ah.org Sunset 4 Afternoon Thursday 

Voorhees Christy christine.a.voorhees@kp.org Mission Bay Afternoon Thursday 

Vovan Caroline caroline.vovan@stjoe.org Royal 1/2 Morning  Thursday 

Weng Renee renee.weng@pvhmc.org Mission Bay Afternoon Thursday 

Whitcomb Lyna lynauop@gmail.com Sunset 4 Afternoon Thursday 

Williams Erin starryeyed1103@hotmail.com Dockside Morning  Thursday 

Wong Susan suewong86@gmail.com Dockside Morning  Friday 

Wong Cindy cindy.y.wong@kp.org Sunset 2 Afternoon Friday 

Yamaguchi Roger ryamaguchi@primehealthcare.com Sunset 3 Afternoon Thursday 

Yu Jenny jenny.yu@kp.org Garden Afternoon Friday 

Zhu Leona leona.zhu@kp.org Royal 1/2 Morning  Friday 
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